QPF7221
2.4GHz Wi-Fi Front End Module (iFEM)
- 1 of 8 - Datasheet Brief revB 20180712 | Subject to change without notice  www.qorvo.com
®
22 Pad 3 x 4.5 x 1 mm Laminate Package
Product Features
• 2.4GHz Wi-Fi Channel 1 through 13
• Integrated Rx coexistence BAW with 40 dB rejection in

• Customer Premise Equipment
• Internet of Things
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPF7221SB Sample bag with 5  pieces
QPF7221SQ Sample bag with 25  pieces
QPF7221SR 7” reel with 100  pieces
QPF7221TR13 13” reel with 5000  pieces
QPF7221PCK-01 Assembled Evaluation Board
General Description
 The QPF7221 provides a complete integrated solution in a
single front end module (FEM) for Wi-Fi 802.11b/g/n/ac/ax
systems.  The small form factor and integrated matching
minimizes layout area in the application and greatly
reduces the number of external components.